
DAY/ 
TIME 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 
THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

6TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

4TH 

6TH 

4TH 

SEC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

ETC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

ETC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

ETC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

ETC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

ETC 

E1 

E2 

E1 

E2 

6TH//10AM 
10.55AM 

4TH//10AM 
10.55AM 
CSE(OPP) 
CSE(AR) 
EC-I(ZA) 

GTD(PKM) 

SGPD(SKG) 
E. VEH(PKM) 

EMMI(RS) 
EMMI(AR) 

E. VEH(ZA) 
SGPD(SKG) 
EMMI(RS) 
EMMI(AR) 

SGPD(SKG) 
CSE(AR) 
EC-I(ZA) 

TIME TABLE FOR 6TH /4TH SEM. ELECT. ENGG. (SUMMER-2024) w.e.f 16/01/2024 

EC-I(LB) 

EIE(RS) 
EIE(LB) 

GTD(OPP) 
GTD(PKM) 

EM(AG) 
SGPD(SKG) 

E. VEH(PKM) 
EMMI(RS) 

AE& OPAMP 

LECTELECT.) 
G.P.SBP (RENGALI) 

10.55AM-11.50AM 

10.55AM-11.50AM 

SGPD(SKG) 
CSE(AR) 

EMMI(RS) 
EC-I(LB) 

CSE(OPP) 
CSE(AR) 
EC-1(ZA) 
EC-I(LB) 
EM(AG) 
EIE(RS) 

E. VEH(PKM) 

EC-I(ZA) 

EC-I(LB) 

EIE(RS) 
EIE(LB) 

AE& OPAMP 

AE& OPAMP 

EIE(RS) 
SGPD(SKG) 

EC-I(ZA) 
EC-1(LB) 

EIE(RS) 
SGPD(SKG) 

11.50AM-12.45PM 

11.50AM-12.45PM 

E. VEH(ZA) 
EIE(LB) 

AE& OPAMP 

AE& OPAMP 

EM(AG) 
E. VEH(ZA) 
SGPD(SKG) 
GTD(OPP) 
GTD(PKM) 

SGPD(SKG) 
EIE(LB) 

GTD(OPP) 
GTD(PKM) 

CSE(OPP) 
SGPD(SKG) 
EMMI(RS) 
SCA(ZA) 
EM(AG) 

E. VEH(ZA) 

EM LAB(AG) 

E. VEH(PKM) 
AE& OPAMP 

SCA(AG) 

1.20PM-2.15PM 

12.45PM-1.40PM 

SCA(RS) 

MATLAB(PKM+AR) 
ENGG. DRAWING(OPP) 

E. VEH(PKM) 
GTD(OPP) 
EMMI(AR) 

Life Skill(SKG) 
EIE(LB) 

AE& OPAMP 

AE& OPAMP 

CSE(OPP) 
CSE(AR) 
SCA(ZA) 

SCA(PKM) 

E. VEH(ZA) 
Life SkilI(SKG) 

SCA(OPP) 
EMMI(AR) 

CSE(OPP) 
SCA(PKM) 

SCA(AG) 
EMMI(AR) 

PROJECT PH-I(AG) 
PROJECT PH-I(ZA) 

ADEMIc có. 
ORD0NATOR/H.0.D 

(ELECT.) 

G.P SBP (RENGALI) 

S 

2.15PM-3.10PM 

2.15PM-3.10PM 

SCA(AG) 

Life Skili(SKG) 

SCA(RS) 

SCA(PKM) 
Life Skill(SKG) 

SCA(AG) 

3.10PM-4.05PM 

3.10PM-4.05PM 

ELECT. WORKSHOP(LB) 

4.05PM-5.00PM 

ELECT. MACHINE LAB-1(SKG+OPP) 

MATLAB(PKM+AR) 

4.05PM-5.00PM 

PROJECT PH-1(RS) 

PROJECT PH-I(PKM) 

ELECT. WORKSHOP(LB) 

ELECT. WORKSHOP(RS) 
ANALOG ETC. LAB 

ELECT. MACHINE LAB-I(LB+ZA) 

PROJECT PH-II(ZA) 
ENGG. DRAWING(AR) 

ENGG. DRAWING(OPP) 
EM LAB(AG) 

PROJECT PHASE-1(PKM) 
PROJECT PH-II(RS) 

ENGG. DRAWING(AR) 
ELECT. MACHINE LAB-1(LB+ZA) 

PROJECT PH-Il(AG) 
ELECT. WORKSHOP(RS) 

ELECT. MACHINE LAB-I(SKG+OPP) 
ANALOG ETC. LAB 

PRIN�IPA 
G.P SBP(RENGALI) 
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